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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Preliminary

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443821

413B 1 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 44.95 44.95  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 107.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 165.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 1 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 74.25 239.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 297.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 379.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882282

405B 1 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 64.60 64.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 52.80 117.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 178.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 60.80 239.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 293.70  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 67.20 360.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Stefano Belotti (2004) -- Bergamo Tuffi (guest) (3)

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 51.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 114.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 165.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 208.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5335D 1 3.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 64.50 272.70  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 68.20 340.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140903

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 51.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 109.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 163.50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 57.60 221.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 1 3.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 51.15 272.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 338.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy (guest) (5)

5152B 1 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 51.20 51.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 106.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 169.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 228.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 281.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 337.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969214

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 51.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 114.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 40.00 154.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.5 57.35 211.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 271.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 48.00 319.35  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Preliminary

David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (7)

205C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 54.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 108.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 153.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 14.5 47.85 201.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 263.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 1 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 52.70 316.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030825

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 48.30 99.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 52.00 151.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 211.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 268.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 316.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (9)

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 43.70 43.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 99.20  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 157.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 211.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 254.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 310.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649906

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 95.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 149.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 48.05 197.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 254.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 307.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11667107

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 33.00 78.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 126.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 180.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 221.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 286.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #9642548

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 93.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 143.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 192.90  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 41.40 234.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 46.50 280.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving Club #9550609

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 46.50 46.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 37.70 84.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 52.00 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 182.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 48.00 230.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 280.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Preliminary

Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (14)

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 36.40 36.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 43.70 80.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 53.30 133.40  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 60.45 193.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 232.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 46.50 279.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #137622910

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 35.10 35.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 41.40 76.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 120.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 43.50 164.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 207.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 256.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #119471511

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 24.80 70.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 45.50 115.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 36.80 152.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 51.00 203.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 251.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #119470212

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 111.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 24.00 135.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 48.05 183.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 215.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 35.20 250.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ollie Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (18)

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 41.40 94.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 30.00 124.70 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 172.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 220.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.5 29.45 250.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Matteo Santoro (2006) -- MR Sport dei Fratelli Marconi (guest) (19)

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 57.20 57.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 9.0 27.00 84.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 33.60 117.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 176.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 8.0 24.80 201.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 245.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #129396613

405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 35.65 35.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 27.00 62.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 35.65 98.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 140.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 189.80  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 236.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Preliminary

Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap (guest) (21)

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 35.20 85.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 6.5 20.15 106.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 155.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 28.50 184.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 232.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club 14

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 32.55 72.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 31.20 103.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 39.10 142.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 182.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 221.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #119697515

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.5 28.50 79.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 15.0 46.50 125.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 167.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 198.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 19.20 217.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Final

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443821

413B 1 2.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 59.45 59.45  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 52.50 111.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 76.80 188.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 1 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 82.50 271.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 73.60 344.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 81.60 426.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140902

205C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 65.60 124.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 181.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 245.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 51.15 296.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 73.10 369.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy (guest) (3)

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 62.40 62.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 116.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 179.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 68.20 247.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 310.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 362.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (4)

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 49.45 49.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 116.95  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 61.50 178.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 235.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 294.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 62.00 356.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Final

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882283

405B 1 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 73.10 73.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 46.20 119.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 186.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.0 41.60 228.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 300.40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5154B 1 3.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 14.5 52.20 352.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969214

205C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 33.00 33.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 91.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 51.20 142.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 60.45 203.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 266.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 324.65  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030825

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 44.85 91.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 146.25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 211.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 57.00 268.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.0 55.20 323.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11667106

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 104.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 152.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 42.00 194.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 245.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 60.45 306.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (9)

205C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 31.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 42.00 73.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 125.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 1 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 52.80 178.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.5 52.80 231.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 1 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 62.90 294.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #9642547

403B 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 52.00 102.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 153.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 204.40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 39.10 243.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 49.60 293.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Stefano Belotti (2004) -- Bergamo Tuffi (guest) (11)

205C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 27.00 27.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.0 63.00 90.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 3.00 93.00 2Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 64.00 157.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 209.50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 66.65 276.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Final

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649908

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 100.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 10.0 30.00 130.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 37.20 167.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 218.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 53.30 272.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 79.90 79.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 146.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.0 70.00 216.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 78.00 294.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

207C 3 3.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 91.80 386.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 77.90 463.90  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 76.50 76.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 23.0 78.20 154.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 61.25 215.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 91.65 307.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

109C 3 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 85.50 393.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 3 3.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 64.80 457.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443823

205B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 79.90 147.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 80.50 227.90  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

109C 3 3.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.5 62.70 290.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 57.75 348.35  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 81.90 430.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140904

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 71.40 71.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 137.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 68.25 205.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 77.90 283.55  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 71.75 355.30  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

5156B 3 3.9 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 64.35 419.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

Yona Knight Wisdom (1995) -- Jamaica (guest) (5)

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 69.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 132.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 71.40 203.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 64.60 268.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 334.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 403.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Matteo Santoro (2006) -- MR Sport dei Fratelli Marconi (guest) (6)

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 74.40 131.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 22.5 76.50 207.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 270.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 66.00 336.90  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 390.90  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #922127(7)

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 132.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 19.5 58.50 190.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 21.5 66.65 257.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 306.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 68.00 374.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #4543935

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 81.35  Reverse Dive

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 79.90 161.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 74.80 236.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 22.0 83.60 319.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 13.0 50.70 370.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (9)

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 121.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 71.40 192.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 52.50 245.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 282.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 68.20 351.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (10)

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 54.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 52.50 106.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 169.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 57.80 227.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 287.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 61.20 348.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5327136

107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 61.20 192.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 45.50 238.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 47.50 285.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 3 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 63.00 348.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11667107

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 51.00 118.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 12.0 42.00 160.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 222.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 68.40 290.90  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 51.00 341.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #11947028

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 114.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 48.00 162.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 219.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 60.45 279.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 61.20 340.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club #13030829

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 51.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 57.35 108.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 171.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 50.75 222.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 276.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 336.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119692110

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 63.55 122.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 45.60 167.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 215.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 57.75 273.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 59.50 332.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap (guest) (16)

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 60.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 115.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 12.5 37.50 153.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 199.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 259.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 57.80 317.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club 11

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 56.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 111.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 163.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 43.40 206.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 265.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 52.20 317.50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy (guest) (18)

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 71.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5353B 3 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 17.0 56.10 127.50  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 172.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 17.5 52.50 225.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 14.5 49.30 274.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 12.0 37.20 311.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ollie Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (19)

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 103.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 162.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 31.50 193.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 252.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 309.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (20)

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 60.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 117.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 51.00 168.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 223.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 51.00 274.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 31.50 306.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (21)

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 117.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 159.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 10.5 31.50 190.50 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 247.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 56.10 303.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving Club #95506012

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 48.05 106.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.0 57.80 164.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.0 54.00 218.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 32.30 250.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 47.25 297.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Yohan Eskrick-Parkinson (2000) -- Jamaica (guest) (23)

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 46.50 46.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 59.50 106.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 32.30 138.30  Forward 4½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 46.50 184.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 243.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 54.40 297.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #96499013

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 114.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 52.70 166.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 204.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 38.75 243.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 291.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (25)

405B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 15.0 45.00 45.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 106.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 51.15 157.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 207.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 19.5 58.50 265.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 24.75 290.40  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #96425414

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 105.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 61.25 166.40  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 206.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 251.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 35.70 287.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #137622915

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 105.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 161.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 37.80 199.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 241.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 286.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #129396616

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 52.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 54.25 106.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 42.50 149.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 201.45  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 15.0 45.00 246.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 13.0 39.00 285.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #119697517

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 49.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 116.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 151.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 49.00 200.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 242.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5251B 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 284.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Stefano Belotti (2004) -- Bergamo Tuffi (guest) (30)

205B 3 3.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 49.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 94.50 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 52.70 147.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 7.5 28.50 175.70  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 56.10 231.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 42.50 274.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #119471518

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 42.00 84.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.5 23.25 107.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 33.00 140.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 47.60 187.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 234.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 19

405B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 39.00 39.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 51.60 90.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 32.55 123.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 175.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 4.5 13.50 189.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 7.0 21.00 210.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #7882281

5154B 3 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 81.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 163.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 22.5 78.75 241.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 93.60 335.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

207C 3 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 81.00 416.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 72.20 488.75  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 78.20 78.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 76.50 154.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 89.25 243.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 81.90 325.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

109C 3 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 79.80 405.65  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 3 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 64.80 470.45  Back 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Final

Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1443823

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 76.50 139.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 84.00 223.50  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

109C 3 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.0 91.20 314.70  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 77.00 391.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 52.65 444.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5327134

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 71.40 141.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 74.80 215.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 68.25 284.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 76.00 360.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults

207C 3 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 73.80 434.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #5140905

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 71.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 135.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 77.00 212.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 74.10 287.00  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 77.00 364.00  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

5156B 3 3.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 66.30 430.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #922127(6)

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 135.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 193.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 66.65 260.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 326.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 68.00 394.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (7)

405B 3 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 130.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 201.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 264.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 305.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 69.75 375.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #4543936

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 44.10 44.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 41.80 85.90  Reverse Dive

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 162.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 68.00 230.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 91.20 321.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5156B 3 3.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 12.0 46.80 368.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist

Yona Knight Wisdom (1995) -- Jamaica (guest) (9)

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 132.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 71.40 203.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 25.50 228.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 64.50 293.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 23.0 71.30 364.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Final

Matteo Santoro (2006) -- MR Sport dei Fratelli Marconi (guest) (10)

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 64.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 134.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 76.50 210.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 30.00 240.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 17.5 57.75 298.50  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 355.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (11)

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 49.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 40.50 90.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 153.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 56.10 209.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 268.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 71.40 339.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11667107

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 124.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 42.00 166.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 48.05 214.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 41.80 256.35  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 56.10 312.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8266171

5255B 10 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 86.40 86.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 158.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 79.20 237.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 86.40 324.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 405.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 25.5 94.35 499.95  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8333662

6243D 10 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 76.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 20.5 69.70 146.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 22.0 70.40 216.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 84.15 301.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 85.10 386.15  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 86.40 472.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Matty Lee (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #3999003

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 81.00 81.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 59.40 140.40  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 217.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 93.60 310.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 20.5 69.70 380.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 88.80 469.30  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969294

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 73.60 73.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 56.00 129.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 77.55 207.15  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 86.95 294.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 83.30 377.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 68.40 445.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8418955

6245D 10 3.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 72.00 72.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 71.40 143.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 80.00 223.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.0 68.40 291.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 68.40 360.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 79.55 439.75  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5327136

307C 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 76.50 76.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 70.20 146.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.5 67.65 214.35  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 279.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 73.80 353.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 38.85 392.60  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Riccardo Giovannini (2003) -- Fiamme Oro (guest) (7)

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 68.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305B 10 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 73.50 142.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 208.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 275.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 341.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 51.15 392.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

Romano Wang (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11520327

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 17.0 54.40 54.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 67.20 121.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 15.5 46.50 168.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 211.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 69.30 280.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 67.20 347.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (9)

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 57.00 120.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 57.35 177.35  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

205B 10 2.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 46.40 223.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 70.40 294.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 16.5 52.80 346.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (10)

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 62.35 128.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 185.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 22.0 61.60 247.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 43.20 290.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 338.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Francesco Casalini (2004) -- Bergamo Tuffi (guest) (11)

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 72.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 61.05 133.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 16.0 48.00 181.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 18.0 57.60 238.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 51.15 289.80  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 46.20 336.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary

Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9467918

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 130.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 180.90  Armstand Double Somersault

205B 10 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 39.15 220.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 267.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 17.5 56.00 323.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969439

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 49.60 49.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 83.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5235D 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 146.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 65.25 211.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 264.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 322.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #131298010

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 36.80 36.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 16.80 53.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 108.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 39.15 147.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 40.00 187.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 223.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Final

Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8333661

6243D 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 78.40 78.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 57.80 136.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 28.5 91.20 227.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 74.25 301.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 27.0 99.90 401.55  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 27.0 97.20 498.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8266172

5255B 10 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.5 95.40 95.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 81.60 177.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 43.20 220.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 82.80 303.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 86.70 389.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.5 98.05 487.75  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8418953

6245D 10 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 66.60 66.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists

307C 10 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 83.30 149.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 76.80 226.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 81.00 307.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 81.00 388.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

109C 10 3.7 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 90.65 479.35  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Matty Lee (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #3999004

5255B 10 3.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.0 43.20 43.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 79.20 122.40  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 24.5 78.40 200.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 86.40 287.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 78.20 365.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 24.0 88.80 454.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Final

Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969295

407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 72.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 73.60 145.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 64.35 209.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 99.90 309.85  Forward 4½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 44.20 354.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 86.40 440.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5327136

307C 10 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 62.90 62.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 66.60 129.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

626C 10 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 75.90 205.40  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

407C 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 25.0 80.00 285.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 59.40 344.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 77.70 422.50  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (7)

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 66.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 73.95 139.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 56.00 195.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 65.80 261.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 75.20 336.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.5 68.80 405.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Riccardo Giovannini (2003) -- Fiamme Oro (guest) (8)

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305B 10 3.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 27.5 82.50 154.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 219.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 262.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 59.20 321.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 79.20 400.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

Romano Wang (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11520327

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 57.60 57.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 26.0 72.80 130.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 190.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 73.60 264.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 41.25 305.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 372.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Hellenic Swimming Federation (guest) (10)

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 45.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 103.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 72.85 176.35  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 52.20 228.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.0 35.20 263.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 335.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9467918

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 51.20 123.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 55.20 178.40  Armstand Double Somersault

205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 37.70 216.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 67.20 283.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 5.0 16.00 299.30 3Inward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Final

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129809

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 51.20 51.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 2.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 9.0 25.20 76.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 46.20 122.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 34.80 157.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 205.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 244.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mens 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Matteo Santoro (2006)  -- MR Sport dei Fratelli Marconi 

Stefano Belotti (2004)  -- Bergamo Tuffi 

(1)

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 41.5 49.80 49.808.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 41.5 49.80 99.608.0 9.0 7.5 8.5  

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 40.5 75.33 174.938.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 38.0 77.52 252.458.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 37.5 67.50 319.957.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  

405B 3 3.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 39.0 70.20 390.158.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  

Ross Haslam (1997)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382

James Heatly (1997)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090

1

201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 41.5 49.80 49.808.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  

103B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.5 47.40 97.208.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 27.0 56.70 153.906.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 31.5 64.26 218.167.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

307C 3 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.5 61.95 280.115.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  

109C 3 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 9.0 39.5 90.06 370.178.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

Yona Knight Wisdom (1995)  -- Jamaica 

Yohan Eskrick-Parkinson (2000)  -- Jamaica 

(3)

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 37.5 45.00 92.407.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 35.0 63.00 155.407.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.5 68.34 223.746.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

407C 3 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 29.5 60.18 283.925.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  

107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.5 67.89 351.817.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  

Theofilos Afthinos (2001)  -- Hellenic Swimming Federation 

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000)  -- Hellenic Swimming Federation 

(4)

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.0 44.40 44.407.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 36.0 43.20 87.607.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.5 65.70 153.307.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.5 30.0 61.20 214.506.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 32.5 60.45 274.956.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.5 21.5 43.86 318.814.5 4.0 5.0 4.5  

Connor Lano (2007)  -- Southend Diving #1376229

Todd Geggus (2007)  -- Southend Diving #1293966

2

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 38.0 45.60 90.607.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 29.0 53.94 144.546.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 31.0 50.22 194.766.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  

305B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 6.5 26.5 47.70 242.465.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 23.0 41.40 283.865.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  



Mens 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Max Burman (1999)  -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 

David Ekdahl (2002)  -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 

(6)

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.5 8.5 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 26.0 31.20 77.406.0 3.5 5.0 5.0  

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.5 56.70 134.106.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 37.0 66.60 200.707.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.0 68.82 269.527.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  

5154B 3 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 269.520.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mens 10m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Athanasios Tsirikos (2002)  -- Hellenic Swimming Federation 

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000)  -- Hellenic Swimming Federation 

(1)

401B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  

301B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.5 43.80 91.207.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.5 69.30 160.507.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 31.0 53.94 214.446.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 26.5 50.88 265.326.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.0 72.96 338.288.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  

Riccardo Giovannini (2003)  -- Fiamme Oro 

Francesco Casalini (2004)  -- Bergamo Tuffi 

(2)

401B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 37.5 45.00 45.008.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  

301B 10 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 33.0 39.60 84.606.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 35.0 63.00 147.607.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 29.0 55.68 203.286.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 37.5 72.00 275.288.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  

207C 10 3.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 20.5 40.59 315.874.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Preliminary

Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (1)

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 48.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 52.00 100.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 60.00 160.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 214.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 265.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #549601

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 46.00 46.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 98.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 146.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 196.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 250.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454212

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 91.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 142.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 191.45  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 246.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Preliminary

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296603

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 96.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 146.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 20.0 52.00 198.95  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 241.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8686234

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 107.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 158.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 42.55 200.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 240.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969285

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 52.00 102.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 149.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 190.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 235.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elena Bertocchi (1994) -- Italy (guest) (7)

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 50.70 99.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 46.00 145.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 36.00 181.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 232.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) (8)

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 58.50 101.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 51.75 153.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 205.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 8.5 27.20 232.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #9479246

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 46.20 46.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.0 39.10 85.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 126.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 176.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 223.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon (guest) (10)

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 29.90 29.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 78.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 120.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 49.40 169.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 45.60 215.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11929437

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 97.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 34.50 131.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 24.00 155.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 57.20 212.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Preliminary

Tilly Brown (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9275008

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 46.80 96.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 172.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 212.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8463749

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.0 34.50 83.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 123.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 172.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 36.40 209.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #87803410

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 39.10 39.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 45.50 84.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 129.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 27.30 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 199.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club #139832511

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 78.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 18.0 43.20 122.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.0 33.80 155.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 40.00 195.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #113368112

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 35.65 84.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 24.20 109.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 145.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 48.10 193.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #111050313

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 93.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 33.00 126.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 27.60 154.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 183.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Final

Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (1)

203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 54.05 54.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 109.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 169.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 224.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 60.45 285.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296601

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 50.60 104.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 51.60 156.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 58.50 214.70  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 54.60 269.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Final

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8686232

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 57.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 22.5 58.50 116.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 169.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 214.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 264.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elena Bertocchi (1994) -- Italy (guest) (4)

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 105.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 47.15 152.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 201.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 52.00 253.35  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #549603

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 48.30 48.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 99.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 150.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 202.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 252.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454214

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 97.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 144.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 195.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 249.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tilly Brown (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9275005

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 98.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 189.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 49.20 238.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11929436

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 98.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 46.00 144.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 185.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 236.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) (9)

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 108.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 49.45 158.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 203.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.5 24.00 227.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969287

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 94.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 145.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 36.80 182.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 224.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Final

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #9479248

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 41.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 90.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 132.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 41.60 173.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 220.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon (guest) (12)

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 35.65 35.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 84.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 36.40 121.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 171.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 215.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Preliminary

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5432521

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 120.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 258.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 63.55 321.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #549602

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 69.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 130.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 190.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 249.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 44.95 293.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (3)

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 60.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 38.75 98.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 152.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 218.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 284.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) (4)

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 117.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 182.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 43.40 225.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 282.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296603

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 130.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 52.70 183.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 48.00 231.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 282.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454214

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 40.50 97.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 57.35 154.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 217.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 267.35  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Preliminary

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11929435

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 49.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 52.70 102.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 150.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 208.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 264.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200186

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 98.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 157.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 199.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 262.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club #13983257

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 56.00 56.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 46.20 102.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 51.30 153.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 39.20 192.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 248.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #9479248

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 42.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 53.20 95.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 48.00 143.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 50.40 193.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 46.50 240.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8686239

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 33.75 33.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 49.00 82.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 48.00 130.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 51.80 182.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 239.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon (guest) (12)

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 55.80 108.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 25.50 133.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 193.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 45.00 238.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Tilly Brown (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #92750010

405B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 94.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 135.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 57.40 192.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 233.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119692811

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 31.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 86.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 122.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.5 49.00 171.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 223.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Preliminary

Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #111050312

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 35.00 82.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 125.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 39.20 164.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 56.00 220.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #119469513

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 40.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 37.80 78.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 9.0 25.20 103.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 158.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 207.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #95167214

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 38.00  Reverse Dive

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.5 21.00 59.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 100.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 41.25 142.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 187.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Final

Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb (guest) (1)

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 63.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 57.35 120.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 183.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 247.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 313.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Clare Cryan (1993) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) (2)

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 67.20 139.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 65.10 204.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 250.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 303.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12296601

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 132.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 38.75 170.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 233.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 299.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5432522

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 61.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 100.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 165.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 234.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 299.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #549603

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 57.00 129.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 178.50 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 237.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 292.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Final

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200184

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 118.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 169.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 57.00 226.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 289.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11929435

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.5 57.35 111.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 160.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 223.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 271.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #5454216

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 55.50 112.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 40.30 152.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 215.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 55.50 271.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club #13983257

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 54.60 54.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 49.00 103.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 49.95 153.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 19.5 54.60 208.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 56.00 264.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #9479248

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 42.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 95.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 140.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 187.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 246.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8686239

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 56.70 56.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 56.00 112.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 156.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 210.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 33.60 244.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon (guest) (12)

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 49.60 103.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 160.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 219.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 4.50 223.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary

Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11386111

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 72.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 148.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 25.5 76.50 225.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 286.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 68.80 355.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary

Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #4904872

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 23.5 65.80 131.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.0 64.00 195.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 52.80 248.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 315.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341703

201B 10 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 43.20 43.20  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 98.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 170.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 60.80 231.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 64.40 295.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11386064

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 48.00 111.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 173.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 39.60 213.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 275.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200005

201B 10 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 25.0 45.00 45.00  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.5 48.45 93.45  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 55.50 148.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 51.20 200.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 59.20 259.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8095676

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 58.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 48.00 106.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 39.00 145.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 54.60 200.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 47.85 248.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Robyn Birch (1994) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5454227

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 48.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 20.0 58.00 106.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 10.0 32.00 138.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 37.50 175.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 68.80 244.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9516728

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 81.90  Armstand Double Somersault

107C 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 134.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 186.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 238.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Irene Pesce (2006) -- MR Sport dei Fratelli Marconi (guest) (9)

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 38.40 38.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 48.00 86.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 129.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 192.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 231.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #11946959

201B 10 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 42.30 42.30  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 100.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 8.5 27.20 128.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.0 45.60 173.60  Armstand Double Somersault

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 46.40 220.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #89782310

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 42.00 42.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 52.80 94.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 14.5 42.05 136.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 29.40 166.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 51.20 217.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Libby Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #128846211

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 52.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 10 2.7 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 31.05 83.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 122.95  Reverse Dive

6241B 10 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 32.40 155.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 205.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 76.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 39.15 116.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 10 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 34.80 150.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 176.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Womens Platform, Final

Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #11386111

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 75.20 75.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 65.60 140.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 81.00 221.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 283.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 60.80 344.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #4904872

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 64.40 131.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 199.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 67.20 266.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 328.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11386063

107B 10 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 54.40 124.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 56.00 180.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 57.75 238.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 301.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Robyn Birch (1994) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #5454224

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 70.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 39.15 109.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 181.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 226.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 293.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Final

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341705

201B 10 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 45.90 45.90  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 61.50 107.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 161.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 48.00 209.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 268.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #8095676

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 58.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 51.20 110.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 33.00 143.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 206.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 55.10 261.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Irene Pesce (2006) -- MR Sport dei Fratelli Marconi (guest) (7)

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 48.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 48.00 96.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 144.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 202.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 238.60  Reverse Dive

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #9516727

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 85.50  Armstand Double Somersault

107C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 44.55 130.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 177.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 56.55 234.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #8978238

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 102.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 36.25 138.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 44.80 183.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 43.20 226.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13200009

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 44.65 82.45  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 13.5 40.50 122.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 40.00 162.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 57.60 220.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Libby Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #128846210

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 40.30 40.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 10 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 44.55 84.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 40.85 125.70  Reverse Dive

6241B 10 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 43.20 168.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 37.80 206.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #119469511

201B 10 1.8 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 81.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.5 24.00 105.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 140.40  Armstand Double Somersault

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 17.5 50.75 191.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 27 / 28 10:38,  07 June 2023

Womens 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Womens 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #543252

Yasmin Harper (2000)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1229660

1

201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 40.5 48.60 48.608.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 41.0 49.20 97.808.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.5 63.90 161.707.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 24.0 44.64 206.343.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.5 56.70 263.046.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  

Callie Eaglestone (2004)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374

Maya Kutty (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196928

2

401B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.5 45.00 45.008.0 7.5 6.0 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.5 43.80 88.807.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 37.0 53.28 142.088.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.0 48.60 190.685.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.5 56.70 247.387.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  

Evie Smith (2005)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #947924

Tilly Brown (2005)  -- Southampton Diving Academy #927500

3

101B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 37.5 45.00 45.008.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.5 42.60 87.607.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 31.5 56.70 144.307.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  

205B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 18.0 32.40 176.704.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 21.0 37.80 214.504.0 5.5 3.5 4.0  

Libby Duke (2006)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #951672

Ellen Gillespie (2005)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194695

4

5132D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 35.0 42.00 82.807.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 24.0 40.32 123.125.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.5 44.55 167.676.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 30.5 43.92 211.596.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 28 / 28 10:38,  07 June 2023

Womens 10m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ellen Gillespie (2005)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194695

Libby Duke (2006)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #951672

1

201B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

301B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.0 43.20 85.807.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 37.0 44.40 130.208.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.0 59.16 189.367.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  

105B 10 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.5 48.99 238.357.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  


